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SANIPES
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ZONAS

012-SECH-07 LAS DELICIAS

N° MONITOREO

28

29

30

31

SEMANA

03/07/2016 al 09/07/2016

10/07/2016 al 16/07/2016

17/07/2016 al 23/07/2016

24/07/2016 al 30/07/2016

|FECHA DE MONITOREO

08/07/2016

15/07/2016

22/07/2016

29/07/2016

ESTACION

07-B-SECH

07-B-SECH

07-B-SECH

07-B-SECH

PROFUNDIDAD (m)

0-7

0-9

0-3 3-8

0-8

TEMPERATURA (°C)

17.80

16.92

17.65 16.09

17.38

DIATOMEAS

Grupo Pseudo-nitzschia delicatissima

Grupo Pseudo-nitzschia seriata

o

o

DINOFLAGELADOS

Alexandrium minutum

Alexandrium monilatum

Alexandrium ostenfeldii

Alexandrium peruvianum

Alexandrium sp.

Azadinium spinosum

Cochlodinium polykrikoides

Dinophysis acuminata

Dinophysis caudata

Dinophysis rotundata

Dinophysis tripos

Gonyaulax spinifera

Karenia sp.

Karlodinium cf. veneficum

Lingulodinium polyedrum

Prorocentrum lima

Prorocentrum minimum

Protoceratium reticulatum

Protoperidinium crassipes
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|FITOFLAGELADOS

IHeterosigma akashiwo

S/M: Sin Monitoreo
Fuente: LABS-SANIPES




